
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life August 18, 2013August 18, 2013August 18, 2013August 18, 2013

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $38,796 9

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $21,714 10

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,408 1

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $13,288 8

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $11,196 3

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $11,148 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,264 2

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,036 2

Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $8,376 1

Salters, Arthur G. Salters Insurance Agency $7,784 1

World Wide Coverage Corp. $7,440 2

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,308 1Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,308 1

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,881 5

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,684 3

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $6,248 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. Schwartz Insurance Agency $4,656 1

Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $3,840 1

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $3,812 2

Dougherty, Barbara C. Dougherty Insurance Agency $3,672 1

Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. Desharnais Insurance Agency $3,588 1

Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Olsen, Steven J. Olsen Insurance Agency $3,484 1

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,300 1

Scott, Susan G. Mel Wolf & Associates $3,108 1

London, Claire London Insurance Agency $3,104 1

Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $2,904 1

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,844 1

Johnson, Gregory L. Johnson Insurance Agency $2,554 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,518 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

August 18, 2013August 18, 2013August 18, 2013August 18, 2013

Sheldon, Paul T. $15,408

Sachs, Kerry $13,024 Ulayyet, Fahed M. $11,148

Rosenkrantz, Howard $8,520 Edwards, Jackson IV $6,552

Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $8,376 Saylor, Dexter R. $6,324

Catron, Edward A. $8,005 Davis, Karen L. $5,856

Salters, Arthur C. $7,784 Mairano, Alexander $5,688

Handal, Charles J. $7,368 Kempler, Gary S. $5,604

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Handal, Charles J. $7,368 Kempler, Gary S. $5,604

Stamper, John W. $7,308 Ahlbum, Tim $5,352

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. $4,656 Hogg, Harvey P. $3,396

Fernandez, Raymond S. $4,338 Taylor, David A. $3,276

Greenfield, Paul F. $3,900 Cochran, John T. $3,192

Shippey, Joscelyn L. $3,900 Scott, Susan G. $3,108

Roca, James C. $3,892 London, Claire $3,104

Circle, Neil $3,840 Steinfeld, Ely $3,056

Chappell, John $3,792 Graham, Christopher N. $3,028

Dougherty, Barbara C. $3,672 Palmer, Casey V. $3,024

Desharnais, Roland E. Jr. $3,588 Wroblewski, Robert M. $2,976

Adler, Jeffrey S. $3,576 Grady, Roger A. Jr. $2,904

Lowenstein, Dale R. $3,576 Haft, Gary S. $2,844

Horne, Dawn M. $3,540 Sweeney, Paul W. $2,700

Olsen, Steve J. $3,484 Johnson, Gregory L. $2,554

Buscemi, Denise L. $3,432 Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,518


